
PRECINCT VOTER COUNT - STORY COUNTY

TOTAL DEM LIB REP NP GRN

Ames 1-1 2,124 656 27 542 894 5

Ames 1-2 2,800 1,026 39 643 1,087 5

Ames 1-3 2,370 816 43 511 989 11

Ames 1-4 2,180 1,063 49 327 734 7

Ames 1-5 2,284 972 25 569 713 5

Ames 2-1 2,749 1,101 32 473 1,136 7

Ames 2-2 1,963 836 25 391 704 7

Ames 2-3 2,093 819 21 514 733 6

Ames 2-4 2,415 902 19 668 822 4

Ames 2-5 2,695 892 24 863 915 1

Ames 3-1 2,625 977 27 671 947 3

Ames 3-2 1,574 528 28 310 706 2

Ames 3-3 1,813 632 40 368 767 6

Ames 3-4 2,490 863 23 580 1,016 8

Ames 3-5 2,041 866 17 400 749 9

Ames 4-1 3,397 874 44 1,033 1,440 6

Ames 4-2 2,212 519 33 564 1,090 6

Ames 4-3 2,104 566 33 407 1,088 10

Ames 4-4 2,342 941 32 447 910 12

Ames 4-5 2,200 831 11 580 771 7

Collins Twp/Collins 561 125 8 206 221 1

Franklin Twp/Gilbert 2,734 667 15 1,067 980 5

Grant Twp 323 62 5 124 131 1

Howard Twp/Roland 1,346 310 13 498 524 1

Huxley 2,588 576 27 944 1,038 3

Indian Creek Twp/Maxwell 1,074 246 12 346 470 0

Lafayette Twp 311 64 2 138 107 0

Lincoln Twp/Zearing 517 99 3 199 215 1

Milford Twp 428 108 6 174 140 0

Nevada 1 1,097 302 15 275 501 4

Nevada 2 1,076 324 13 281 453 5

Nevada 3 1,185 357 10 371 445 2

Nevada 4 1,163 334 9 359 456 5

Nevada Twp 546 117 3 208 218 0

New Albany Twp/Colo 831 193 10 287 340 1

Palestine Twp 614 133 6 259 216 0

Richland Twp 270 61 0 110 99 0

Sherman Twp 147 25 1 60 61 0

Slater/Sheldahl 1,266 352 10 379 523 2

Story City 2,372 639 21 875 835 2

Union Twp/Cambridge 960 236 6 329 386 3

Warren Twp/McCallsburg 380 69 2 166 143 0

Washington Twp/Kelley 646 191 7 250 197 1

Grand Total 68,906 22,270 796 18,766 26,910 164

32.32% 1.16% 27.23% 39.05% 0.24%

NP = No Party

LIB = Libertarian (non-party political organization; lost party status in Jan. 2019)

GRN = Iowa Green (non-party political organization)
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